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207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
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TYPE
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Bedroom
Bedroon
Bedroon
Bedrooa
Bedrooa
Bedroon
Bedroon
Bedrooa
Bedroo=
Bedrooa
Bedrooa
Bedrooa
Bedroon
Bedroon
Bedroon
Bedrooa
Bedroon
Bedroom
Bedrooa
Bedrooa
Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroosn
Bedroo=
Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedrooa
Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroon
Bedrooa

Flat

Townhouse
Townhouse
Townhouse
Flat

Townhouse
Townhouse
Townhouse
Townhouse
Townhouse
Townhouse
Townhouse
Townhouse
Townhouse
Townhouse
Townhouse
Flat

Flat

Townhouse
Townhouse
Townhouse
Tosmhouse
Townhouse
Townhouse
Townhouse
Townhouse
Tosmhouse
Townhouse
Flat

Townhouse
Townhouse
Townhouse
Townhouse

at 3:.45 P.M.
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BASIC VALUE

$73,500.00
$70,500.00
$64,500.00
$70,500.00
$73,500.00
$64,500.00
$64%,500.00
$70,500.00
$70,500.00
$64,500.00
$70 500.00

35
43
3

§
233333338888

00
$70,500.

$73,500.00
$64,500.00
$70,500.00
$70,500.00
$64,500.00

$2,263,500.00
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PERCENTAGE

INTEREST

.032472
.031146
.028496
.031146
.032472
.028496
.028496
.031146
.031146
.028496
.031146
.031146
.028496
.031146
031146
.028496
.032472
.032472
.028496
.031146
.028496
.031146
.031146
.028496
.031146
.031146
.028496
.028496
.032472
.028496
.031146
.031146
.028496

1.000000

17511




